Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 26 January 2021 at 6:41 pm.

Horse

Bryneich
Captivator

Ecker Road
Exceltic

Fixated

Living The Dream
Major Artie

Mr Reckless

Date

28 Jan
28 Jan
28 Jan
26 Jan
28 Jan
28 Jan
27 Jan
27 Jan

Race

Eagle Farm #8
Eagle Farm #8
Eagle Farm #8
Warwick Farm #7
Ararat #6

Albany #6
Gosford #4
Bordertown #5

Score/
Starts

32
2/1

Barrier

Months
Idle

12

BLP

RhAOBMPMOOO

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue Emerg
Factor

10.6 6.4
10.2 38
10.6 94
6.0 12.0
59

10.3 37
4.3

8.6 14
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Horse

Perkins

Proxy

Rosso Tempesta
Saul's Specia
Shadow Flight
Super Swoop
Volpe

Von Costa Glass

Date

27 Jan
27 Jan
26 Jan
28 Jan
27 Jan
27 Jan
28 Jan
27 Jan

Race

Launceston #4
Ascot #7
Bunbury #7
Happy Valley #7
Gosford #5
Launceston #9
Albany #4
Bordertown #5

Score/
Starts
2/2
2/1
211
12/7
1

42
14/7

Fred
Factor

-0.8

Months
Idle

@
-
Y

POMRLRANRELRO

Value

9.8
9.0

55

9.6
9.0
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